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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190227 2BE-EQE---- NWB Request to CIRNAC and QIA on BIMC Response-OLAE 
1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Feb 27, 2019 at 9:12 AM
To: "Blade, Michelle (AADNC/AANDC)" <michelle.blade@canada.ca>, Joel Fortier <JFortier@qia.ca>, Ian Parsons
<Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Hack, Justin
(AADNC/AANDC)" <justin.hack@canada.ca>, Grant Goddard <grant.goddard@baffinland.com>, Megan Lord-Hoyle
<megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>, Andrew Vermeer <Andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>, Christopher Murray
<christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, "cc: Assol Kubeisinova" <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department
<licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Rosanne D'Orazio <rdorazio@qia.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>

Good morning,
 
Please note the deadline is March 13, 2019 to review the Baffinland Iron Mines Corporation's response to Crown
Indigenous Relation's & Northern Affairs Canada and Qikiqtani Inuit Association's comments regarding 2BE-EQE---- New
application and the Environmental Protection Plan, Spill Contingency Plan, Closure & Reclamation Plan, Inspection &
Monitoring Plan, Waste Management Plan. Please review and confirm if you are satisfied.
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2B/2BE%20-%20Exploration/2BE-EQE----%
20BIMC/1%20APPLICATION/2018%20New/
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2B/2BE%20-%20Exploration/2BE-EQE----%
20BIMC/2%20ADMIN/3%20SUBMISSIONS/ 
 
Regards,
Ida
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